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Julskjutningen 2016-12-17

Namn

Hans Eriksson
Gadsta Henriksson
Leif Hedlund
Arne Korsback
Daniel Jansson
Jan Norlander
Bjorn Larsson
Lars Rydén

Isak Johansson-Hede
Rune Lindgren
J-O Spinord
Marcus Rydén
Stefan Bode

Ola Persson
Jennifer Kangas
Kent Thiel

Rasmus Eriksson-Widfor
Peter Eriksson

Hans Hagglund

Kevin Arnmark

Fabian Heden-Svensson
Peter Karlsson

Ake Af Bjerkén

Gustaf Pettersson

Jan Eriksson

Rune Backman

Mats Andersson

Olle Gabrielsson
Jan Rengbrand
Torbjorn Ericson
Andreas Wistrand
Ake Arbrink

Sven Olsson
Magnus Thoreson
Bengt Lundgren
John-Erik Lennkvist
Andreas Olsson

Ann-Sofie Eriksson-Widfor
1.C40 400 m

2.1/6 V 300 m kna
3. L1 300m

Figurskjutning

Klubb

Kila Skg (Vm)
Skyllberg Skf (Or)
Skultuna Skf (Vm)
Skultuna Skf (Vm)
Rommehed Skf (Da)
Skultuna Skf (Vm)
Skultuna Skf (Vm)
Rommehed Skf (Da)
Sala (Vm)
Glanshammars Skf (Or)
Fagersta skf (Vm)
Rommehed Skf (Da)

Vasteras frivilliga skarp (Vm)

Haraker SKF (Vm)

Vasteras frivilliga skarp (Vm)

Skultuna Skf (Vm)

Harakers Skf (Vm)
Kila Skg (Vm)
Skultuna Skf (Vm)

Vasteras frivilliga skarp (Vm)

Skultuna Skf (Vm)
Glanshammars Skf (Or)
Harakers Skf (Vm)

Vasteras frivilliga skarp (Vm)

Haraker SKF (Vm)
Skultuna Skf (Vm)
Skultuna Skf (Vm)

Rommehed Skf (Da)
Lidingd (St)

Haraker SKF (Vm)

Kila Skg (Vm)
Rosersbergs skf (St)
Rommehed Skf (Da)
Glanshammars Skf (Or)
Haraker SKF (Vm)

Vasteras frivilliga skarp (Vm)

Rommehed Skf (Da)
Haraker SKF (Vm)

4. Bunkerspringa H 200 m
5.S25H

Sala skg
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6
6
3
4
5
0
4
2
6
4
3
5
5

Totalt
30
29
27
27
27
27
27
26
23
22
22
22
20
17
15

9

28
27
27
26
24
23
20
19
17
12
11

29
29
27
26
25
25
25
23
18
11

30

15



